





ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi – 110 070

AICTE Training and Learning (ATAL) Academy

Certificate

This is certified that ABRAR AHMED CHHIPA, Assistant Professor of Techno India NJR Institute of technology, Udaipur participated & completed successfully AICTE Training And Learning (ATAL) Academy Online Elementary FDP on "Data science using python" from 15/11/2021 to 19/11/2021 at University of Hyderabad.

Mamba.

Advisor-I, ATAL Academy Mamta Rani Agarwal











ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi – 110 070

AICTE Training and Learning (ATAL) Academy

Certificate

This is certified that ABRAR AHMED CHHIPA, Assistant Professor of Techno India NJR Institute of technology, Udaipur participated & completed successfully AICTE Training And Learning (ATAL) Academy Online FDP on "Green Technology & Sustainability Engineering" from 15/02/2021 to 19/02/2021 at SREE VIDYANIKETHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE, A.RANGAMPET.

Mam la.

Advisor-I, ATAL Academy Mamta Rani Agarwal











ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi – 110 070

AICTE Training and Learning (ATAL) Academy

Certificate

This is certified that ABRAR AHMED CHHIPA, Assistant Professor of Techno India NJR Institute of technology, Udaipur participated & completed successfully AICTE Training And Learning (ATAL) Academy Online Elementary FDP on "Power Electronic Systems and its Real Time Control Implementation in DSP" from 08/11/2021 to 12/11/2021 at Fr. C.Rodrigues Institute of Technology.

Mam la.

Advisor-I, ATAL Academy Mamta Rani Agarwal









Workshop on Sensors based Innovations and Start-ups-Opportunities and Challenges

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that

MR./MS./DR. ABRAR AHMED CHHIPA

has actively participated in the Workshop on Sensors based Innovations and Start ups-Opportunities and Challenges during December 3-4, 2021.

Penu Kumaw

Dr. Renu Kumawat
Secretary (Outreach Activities)
IEEE Sensor Council
Delhi Section-Rajasthan Chapter

Dr. Chitrakant Sahu

Dr. Chitrakant Sahu
Secretary (Technical Activities)
IEEE Sensor Council
Delhi Section-Rajasthan Chapter

Dr. Rana Mukher

Dr. Rana Mukherji Chapter Secretary IEEE Sensor Council Delhi Section-Rajasthan (Saglishi Kar)

Dr. Saakshi Dhanekar Chair IEEE Sensor Council

Delhi Section-Rajasthan Chapter Delhi Section -Rajasthan Chapter